Product Datasheet
Benefits 	- Easy virus purification in only 1 - 6 hours with minimal
equipment requirements	- Screen multiple constructs in parallel at small-scale	- Convenient scale-up for purification from larger volumes	- Maximum titres and safety due to high purity and low
endotoxin levels
Product Overview
Vivapure® Adenopack and Lentiselect are complete kits
enabling the efficient purification of adenovirus type 5 and
VSV-G pseudotyped lentivirus. Each kit has minimal

Typical processing time 1 hr 2 hr 2 hr
Endotoxin level < 0.025 EU/mL < 0.025 EU/mL < 0.025 EU/mL
Vivapure® Lentiselect Kits
Lentiselect 40 Lentiselect 500 Lentiselect 1000
Number of purifications 4 × 40 mL 1 × 500 mL 1 × 1,000 mL
Typical number of infective particles 3 × 10⁹ IP/mL 2 - 5 × 10⁹ IP/mL 4 - 5 × 10⁹ IP/mL
Final sample volume 0.2 mL 1 mL 2 mL
Viral particle to plaque forming unit
ratio (VP/PFU)
5 - 15 20 - 50 20 - 50
Typical processing time 45 min 3 hr 6 hr
Endotoxin level < 0.025 EU/mL < 0.025 EU/mL < 0.025 EU/mL
8
Ordering Information
Vivapure® Adenopack Order No.
Vivapure® Adenopack 20, for 6 × 20 mL purifications, with Benzonase® VS-AVPQ020
Vivapure® Adenopack 20 RT, for 6 × 20 mL purifications VS-AVPQ022
Vivapure® Adenopack 100, for 2 × 60 mL or 1 × 200 mL purifications, with Benzonase® VS-AVPQ101
Vivapure® Adenopack 100 RT, for 2 × 60 mL or 1 × 200 mL purifications VS-AVPQ102
Vivapure® Adenopack 500, for 1 × 500 mL purification, with Benzonase® VS-AVPQ501
Vivapure® Adenopack 500 RT, for 1 × 500 mL purification VS-AVPQ502
Vivapure® Adenopack Accessories	 Order No.
Pump tubing set for Adenopack 100 VS-AVPA001
Vivapure® Lentiselect	 Order No.
Vivapure® Lentiselect 40, for 4 × 40 mL purifications VS-LVPQ040
Vivapure® Lentiselect 500, 1 × 500 mL purification VS-LVPQ500
Vivapure® Lentiselect 1000, for 1 × 1 L purification VS-LVPQ1000
Vivapure® Lentiselect Accessories	 Order No.
Peristaltic pump VF-APD0001-1
Peristaltic pump head for 1.6 mm WT tubing VF-APH0001-1
Germany